
The Villages Florida Senior Games 2010 1/27/2010

Day/Date Event Time Event Site Registration Deadline

Friday March 5 Pickleball - M/W Dbls 7:30 AM The Villages Pickleball Courts 19-Feb-10

Saturday March 6 Pickleball - Mxd Dbls 7:30 AM The Villages Pickleball Courts "       "

Sunday March 7 Pickleball - Singles 7:30 AM The Villages Pickleball Courts "       "

"       "
Sunday March 21 Archery 9:00 AM Paradise Archery Range can reg. on-site 3/21/10

Saturday April 3 5K Road Race 8:00 AM Sumter Landing Market Square separate reg. form

Monday April 5 Badminton- M/W Singles 10:00 AM The Villages High School 19-Mar-10

Tuesday April 6 Badminton- M/W Dbls 10:00 AM The Villages High School "       "
Badminton- Mxd Dbls 2:00 PM The Villages High School "       "

Wednesday April 7 Basketball Shooting 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "

Thursday April 8 Basketball 3 on 3-W 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "
Basketball 3 on 3-M 9:00 AM The Villages High School "       "

Friday April 9 Field Events 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "

Saturday April 10 Track Events 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "
Men's Volleyball 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "

Sunday April 11 Women's Volleyball 8:00 AM The Villages High School "       "

Friday April 23 Celebration of Athletes 11:00 AM SeaBreeze Regional Recreation Center Athletes Free/Guest  $10

Monday May 3 Golf-Men's 11:30 AM Hacienda Hills Country Club 16-Apr-10

Tuesday May 4 Golf-Women's 11:30 AM Hacienda Hills Country Club "       "

Friday May 7 Table Tennis-Singles 8:00 AM Laurel Manor/Lake Miona "       "



Day/Date Event Time Event Site Registration Deadline

Saturday May 8 Table Tennis-Doubles 8:00 AM Laurel Manor/Lake Miona 4/16/2010

Sand Volleyball-Men 8:00 AM SeaBreeze Sand Volleyball Court "       "

Bowling-Singles 9:00 AM Fiesta Bowl "       "

Bowling-Mixed Doubles Noon Fiesta Bowl "       "
Billiards-Singles 9:00 AM The Villages Billiards Halls "       "

Sunday May 9 Sand Volleyball-Women 8:00 AM SeaBreeze Sand Volleyball Court 4/16/2010

Billiards-M/W Doubles 9:00 AM The Villages Billiard Halls "       "
Bowling-M/W Doubles 9:00 AM Fiesta Bowl "       "

Tennis-Singles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts "       "
Monday May 10 Billiards-Mixed Doubles 9:00 AM The Villages Billiard Halls "       "

Tennis-Singles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts "       "
Tuesday May 11 Horseshoes 8:00 AM Paradise Horseshoe Pits "       "

Tennis-M/W Doubles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts "       "
Wednesday May 12 Bocce 9:00 AM Paradise Bocce Courts "       "

Tennis-M/W Doubles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts 4/16/2010
Thursday May 13 Shuffleboard-Singles 8:00 AM The Villages Shuffleboard Courts "       "

Tennis-Mixed Doubles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts "       "

Shuffleboard-Doubles 8:00 AM The Villages Shuffleboard Courts "       "
Friday May 14 Swimming 9:00 AM Laurel Manor Sports Pool "       "

Tennis-Mixed Doubles 7:30 AM The Villages Tennis Courts "       "
Saturday May 15 Swimming 9:00 AM Laurel Manor Sports Pool "       "


